STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE - DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG
***% PLEASE NOTE: THE FOLLOW NG | NFORMATI ON | NDI CATES AN AWARD HAS BEEN MADE TO THE LI STED VENDOR. ****

AWARDED SCLI Cl TATI ON
DATE PRI NTED: 06/22/10

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2217784 AUTOMOTI VE PAINT - ST. CLAIR
BUYER: SUSAN JANA AWARD DATE: 06/22/10
LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT Uumm UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

00001 630-53-071599 AUTOMOTI VE APPLI CATI ON, CLEAR COAT GAL
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC GAL $ 139. 00000
BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL: @&277795
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

00002 630-53-071415 AUTOMOTI VE APPLI CATI ON, BASE COAT GAL
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC GAL $ 113. 40000
BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL:  PAI NT CODE
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

00003 630-53-071413 AUTOMOTI VE LACQUER THI NNER CLEAN OUT DR
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC DR $ 400. 00000
BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL: 481-16
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

00004 630-53-089625 AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT SPRAY, BLACK, 11 OZ CN
AERCSOL CAN
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC CN $ 4.95000
BRAND:  SPARVAR MODEL: 5117
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

00005 630-53-089628 AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT SPRAY, BLUE, 11 OZ. CN
AEROCSOL CAN
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC CN $ 4. 95000
BRAND:  SPARVAR MODEL: 5160
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

00006 630-53-089627 AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT SPRAY, RED, 11 CZ. CN
AERCSOL CAN
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC CN $ 4. 95000
BRAND:  SPARVAR MODEL: 5130
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

00007 630-53-089619 AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT SPRAY, CLEARI NG COAT, CN
11 &Z. AERGCSCL CAN
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC CN $ 4. 95000
BRAND:  SPARVAR MODEL: 5500

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10



00008

00009

00010

00011

00012

00013

00014

00015

00017

00018

630- 53- 089629

630- 53- 089626

630-53-071384

630- 53-071401

630-53- 089609

630- 53- 089607

630- 53- 089608

630-53- 089617

630- 53- 089616

630- 53-087361

AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT SPRAY, GRAY ENG NE
ENAMEL, 11 OZ. AERGCSCL CAN

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  PLASTI - KOTE MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT SPRAY, VWH TE GLGCSS,
11 &Z. AERCSOL CAN

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  SPARVAR 100 MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

202

5100

AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT, ACRYLI C ENAMEL, FLEET  GAL
COLCRS

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

GAL
PAI NT CODE

AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT, ACRYLIC ENAMEL, FLEET GAL

COLCRS
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
AUTMOTI VE PAI NT, CHEVY, FLEET WHI TE

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
AUTMOTI VE PAI NT, DODGE, FLEET WHI TE

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
AUTMOTI VE PAI NT, FORD, FLEET WH TE

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT, ENG NE, BLACK

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS I NC

BRAND:  ACP30 MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
AUTOMOTI VE PAI NT, | NDUSTRI AL, BLACK

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT MODEL :

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

GAL
PAI NT CODE

B8834

GAL
414-1000

AUTOMOTI VE PAINT, | NTERI OR VINYL, MEDIUM GAL

75.

175.

75.

75.

75.

52.

60.

. 58000

. 95000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

95000

00000



00019

00020

00021

00022

00023

00024

00026

00027

00029

630- 53- 089630

630-53- 089618

630- 25- 089613

630- 76- 089614

630- 72- 089624

630- 72- 089611

630- 72- 089623

630- 72- 089610

630- 53- 071402

GLCSS, VARI QUS COLCRS

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 17/10

MODEL :

GAL
PAI NT CODE

EXNPER COAT PAINT, GRAY, 12 OZ. AERCSOL CN

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: SEM
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

CATALYST, ACRYLI C ENAVEL PAI NT

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

FI LLER, AUTO BODY
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  EVERCOAT
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

MODEL :

MODEL :

I'CING FI N SH NG PUTTY AUTO TUBE

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  USC
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

PRI MER, ACTI VATOR
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
PRI MER, ACTI VATOR, GRAY
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
ETCH NG PRI MER

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
PRI MER, GRAY

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

REDUCER, ACRYLI C ENAMEL

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

CN
39193

PT

PT
483-11

GAL
441- 43

483-%%

275.

10.

36.

16.

18.

36.

38.

68.

56.

00000

85000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



00030

00031

00032

00033

00034

00035

630- 90- 089615

630- 03- 089621

630- 82- 089622

630- 90- 089612

630- 45- 089620

630-53-071762

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

REDUCER, FAST DRY ENANMEL
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/ 17/10
RETARDER, ENAMEL

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
SEALER, TRANSLUCENT ACRYLI C
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND:  DUPONT

LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10
SCLVENT, PREP-SCL
MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC

BRAND:  DUPONT
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

MODEL :

STRI PPERS, AUTO FI NI SH AND PRI MER

MCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
BRAND: KLEAN STRI P
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

MODEL :

GAL
441-21

3919S

GAL

GAL
AR343

AUTOMOTI VE_PAI NT SUPPLI ES, M SCELLANEOUS LOT

% OFF CURRENT CATALOG
NCCLESKEY BROTHERS | NC
LI NE AWARD DATE: 06/17/10

MODEL :

LoT

. 00%

23.

29.

36.

50.

24.

36.

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000

00000



